Wyoming Amusement Services
4205 Salt Creek Hwy

0 Casper, WY 82601 e
Dartboard Standings File for TSOU18 - TUESDAY POOL SOUTH 2018

Report Date: 04/04/2019

League: TSOU18, TUESDAY POOL SOUTH 2018
Report Date: 04/04/2019
Division A
Team Standings, sorted by Percent Round Wins
Team | Gam Win % | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Rnd Win % | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------ R T et
RACK N ROLL | 59.8 | 560 | 335 | 61.4 | 140 | 86 | 4625 |
THE WILD BUNCH | 54.6 | 560 | 306 | 60.4 | 140 | 84.5 | 4535 |
SLIGHTLY STACKED | 52.1 | 560 | 292 | 56.1 | 140 | 78.5 | 4494 |
ACES UP | 51.6 | 560 | 289 | 51.1 | 140 | 71.5 | 4429 |
1BB | 49.8 | 560 | 279 | 50.4 | 140 | 70.5 | 4413 |
HIT N MISS | 53.4 | 560 | 299 | 48.2 | 140 | 67.5 | 4430 |
A FEW STICKS SHY | 46.6 | 560 | 261 | 47.1 | 140 | 66 | 4415 |
OLD STICKS | 45.4 | 560 | 254 | 45.7 | 140 | 64 | 4355 |
WANT TO BEE | 43.4 | 560 | 243 | 42.5 | 140 | 59.5 | 4343 |
POOLHALL JUNKIES | 43.0 | 560 | 241 | 37.1 | 140 | 52 | 4337 |
------------------ R T et
Last Match Results
Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------ B e L e R L e TP e e
SLIGHTLY STACKED | POOLHALL JUNKIES | ©4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 15 | 5 | 4.5 | 175 |
RACK N ROLL | A FEW STICKS SHY | @4/@2/2019 | 28 | 20 | 13 | 5 | 4 | 168 |
—————————————————— e S R e e e ittt
Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------ B e L e R L e TP e e
1BB | ACES uP | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 12 | 5 | 5 | 164 |
WANT TO BEE | OLD STICKS | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 11 | 5 | 4.5 | 176 |
THE WILD BUNCH | HIT N MISS | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 11 | 5 | 3| 167 |
OLD STICKS | WANT TO BEE | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 9 | 5 | 0.5 | 141 |
HIT N MISS | THE WILD BUNCH | @4/@2/2019 | 28 | 20 | 9 | 5 | 2 | 144 |
ACES UP | 1BB | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 8 | 5 | CH 140 |
A FEW STICKS SHY | RACK N ROLL | e4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 7 | 5 | 1| 156 |
POOLHALL JUNKIES | SLIGHTLY STACKED | @4/02/2019 | 28 | 20 | 5 | 5 | 0.5 | 148 |
------------------ B e L e R L e TP e e
8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:
Player | TotalPoint | AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
---------------------- et e e
A FEW STICKS SHY |
ANDY MUGGELBERG | 880 | 8.15 | 108 | 63 | 8| o 1] o |
CASITY MUGGELBERG | 842 | 7.52 | 112 | 53 | 71 eo| 1] 1|
CHRISTINE MUGGELBERG | 797 | 7.38 | 188 | 47 | 3] o o] o |
TRAVIS HIGGINS | 752 |  7.23 | 104 | 46 | 5| e o] o |
KACEE MUGGELBERG | 710 | 7.10 | 100 | 41 | 4] o] o] 1|
Team Totals: | 3981 | 7.48 | 532 | 250 | 8| o 2] 2 |
|
—————————————————————— B b e et e e e it
Player | TotalPoint | AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
---------------------- et e e
ACES UP |
LLoyd Lesher | 141 | 8.81 | 16 | 12 | 6| o 2] 1|
Teresa Stolte | 970 | 8.66 | 112 | 75 | 0] 1] 2| 3|
Shannon Jennings | 719 |  8.17 | 88 | 48 | 5| e o] o |
Tammy TYSVER | 813 | 8.13 | 100 | 61 | 1] e | 1| 2|
Joni Lesher | 675 | 7.83 | 96 | 38 | 41 o] o] o |
ROSIE CLOWARD | 731 | 6.77 | 188 | 33 | 5] 1| o] o |
Team Totals: | 4049 |  7.79 | 520 | 267 | 11| 2] 5| 6 |
I
HIT N MISS |
ERNIE LINTON | 755 | 8.58 | 88 | 59 | 8 | 1| o | o |
TIM SCHAFFER | 432 | 8.31 | 52 | 34 | 11 | 1| 1| 2 |
RAY WOLFE | 909 | 8.12 | 112 | 66 | 7 | o | o | o |
JERRY ENDRESEN | 418 | 8.04 | 52 | 27| 5] e| o] o |
GEORGE BUCKLEY | 701 |  7.62 | 92 | 44| 6| e o] 1|
Travis Kuharski | 811 | 7.51 | 108 | 51 | 5| o] o] o |
Team Totals: | 4026 | 7.99 | 504 | 281 | 11 | 2 | 1| 3|
|
1BB |




LANCE STERNHAGEN
TOMMY ALLEN
TIM GRAVEMAN

Erin Kerns
JOHN LAFFERTY
Team Totals:

OLD STICKS
JOHN PETLEY
LARRY ROSS
RICK SMITH
DAVE CARDENAS
JD DOTZLER
KENAN SMITH
JESSE MOORE
Team Totals:

POOLHALL JUNKIES
Bobby Kenney

ED SCHULTZ

Scott Laird

Rick Wylie
Sheree Laird
John Harden

Team Totals:

RACK N ROLL

Vic Orr

COLBY FRONTIERO
DUSTIN ENGLISH
REED MERSCHAT
JAKE ORR

Troy Trujillo
Team Totals:

SLIGHTLY STACKED
BREE BINGEMER
SHELLEY MIDGETT
TRESSA THOMAS
Wanda STINSON
TAMBRA BAUER
Jenny MISKIMINS
Team Totals:

THE WILD BUNCH
ALBERT VEGA
PETE DEAN

CHARLIE D
Jeff Stanley
MATT SCHAFER
RJAY HEARD
Team Totals:

WANT TO BEE
RANDY HUNT
John Heid
MATT SNYDER
DEAN MAGNUSON
Tom Davenport
STANLEY DRAKE
Team Totals:

{Substitutes}
Ryan Peaslee
Steve Bartosh
JESSICA BARNES
DAN MAHONEY
JEREMY WHO
Gary Dutton

STEVE GARNER
Michelle Grove
Ashlie Davies
Coree Buckalew
MATT SCHEFFLER
Sterling Freeman
TOM WHO

RON NORRIS

Keith Tysver
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924
828
886

486
617
701
727
388
687
394
4000

901
573
828
720
428
675
4125

909
731
834
678
760
643
4555

832
806
830
581
848

3956

907
833
787
653
725
155
4060
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EMILIO GOMEZ
JOHN HUGHES
MIKE SIMMOS
CINDY PATTERSON
DAVE WHO

ERIC WHO

JON CHRISTIE
ANDREW WHO
STEVE WHO

Larry Bowden
AMBER WHO
LEONARD MEISINGER
GRANT SIDDOWAY

+——+ —+

143 7.15 20 8 4 [} [} 2]

56 7.00 8 1 1 [} [} 2]

305 6.93 44 15 2 [} [} 2]
sa | 6.75 | 8 | 3 2] e| o] o |
27 | 6.75 | 4| 1 1] o] o] o |

53 6.63 8 2 1 [} [} 2]

26 6.50 4 1 1 [} [} 2]

26 6.50 4 1 1 [} [} 2]
25 | 6.25 | 4| 1 1] o] o] o |
69 | 5.75 | 12 | 1 1] o] o] o |

43 5.38 8 0 [} [} [} 2]

107 5.35 20 3 2 [} [} 2]

14 3.50 4 0 [} [} [} 2]
———————————— B e e e et T S
TotalPoint | AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
------------ Tt e ShCrr SEEEEF T
2114 | 7.34 | 288 | 123 | s| e| 1] 3]
———————————— B e e e et T S
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